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National Neighborhood Indicators Partnership

September 12 - 14, 2012                    Providence, RI

 Urban Institute ageorge@urban.orgArthur George

 Urban Institute lhendey@urban.orgLeah Hendey

 Urban Institute tkingsle@urban.orgTom Kingsley

 Urban Institute blosoya@urban.orgBrianna Losoya

 Urban Institute kpettit@urban.orgKathryn Pettit

 Urban Institute rpitingolo@urban.orgRob Pitingolo

Atlanta mrich@emory.eduMichael Rich

Atlanta tahmida@neighborhoodnexus.orgTahmida Shamsuddin

Baltimore siyer@ubalt.eduSeema Iyer

Baltimore njones@ubalt.eduNancy Jones

Baltimore mkachura@ubalt.eduMatthew Kachura

Boston sbrunton@mapc.orgSusan Brunton

Boston mdutta@mapc.orgMeghna Dutta

Boston rgoodspeed@mapc.orgRob Goodspeed

Boston cbk@tbf.orgCharlotte Kahn

Boston cmartin@mapc.orgClayton Martin

Boston Jessica.Martin@tbf.orgJessica Martin

Boston TReardon@mapc.orgTim Reardon

Boston cspanring@mapc.orgChristian Spanring

Boston hstclair@mapc.orgHolly St. Clair

Camden wheeling@camconnect.orgJosh Wheeling
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Chattanooga kchilton@ochscenter.orgKen Chilton

Chicago xzhang@cmap.illinois.govXiaohong Zhang

Cleveland claudia.coulton@case.eduClaudia Coulton

Cleveland schramm@case.eduMichael Schramm

Columbus dkeithley@researchpartners.orgDevin Keithley

Dallas timothy.bray@iupr.utdallas.eduTimothy Bray

Denver mbarry@piton.orgMatthew Barry

Denver jNewcomer@piton.orgJennifer Newcomer

Denver jbrock@piton.orgJordan Wirfs-Brock

Detroit kurt@datadrivendetroit.orgKurt Metzger

Grand Rapids ericksam@gvsu.eduAmber Erickson

Grand Rapids maciaktj@gvsu.eduT.J. Maciak

Grand Rapids rotondag@gvsu.eduGustavo Rotondaro

Grand Rapids stefanic@gvsu.eduChris Stefanich

Hartford efilios@hplct.orgElena Filios

Indianapolis jtcolber@iupui.eduJay Colbert

Kansas City mtrillo@marc.orgManny Trillo

Memphis pbetts@memphis.eduPhyllis Betts

Miami lori@thechildrenstrust.orgLori Hanson

Milwaukee tclausen@nonprofitcentermilwaukeTodd Clausen

Minneapolis-St. Paul jmatson@umn.eduJeffrey Matson
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New Haven mark@ctdatahaven.orgMark Abraham

New Haven pcanny@cfgnh.orgPenny Canny

New Haven jf@farnamllc.comJames Farnam

New Haven Mark.Speirs@ctdatahaven.orgMark Speirs

New York Weselcouch@exchange.law.nyu.edMax Weselcouch

Oakland stevek@urbanstrategies.orgSteve King

Oakland steves@urbanstrategies.orgSteve Spiker

Philadelphia dbartelt@temple.eduDavid Bartelt

Pittsburgh Erin.Dalton@AlleghenyCounty.USErin Dalton

Pittsburgh sabinad@pitt.eduSabina Deitrick

Pittsburgh rmg44@pitt.eduBob Gradeck

Portland more@pdx.eduElizabeth Morehead

Providence abramson@provplan.orgAndrew Bramson

Providence nchurchwell@provplan.orgNikki Churchwell

Providence jellis@provplan.orgJesse Ellis

Providence tellowitz@provplan.orgTaylor Ellowitz

Providence rlee@provplan.orgRebecca Lee

Providence jlucht@provplan.orgJim Lucht

Providence pmcguigan@provplan.orgPatrick McGuigan

Providence amedrano@provplan.orgAngel Medrano

Providence kpierson@provplan.orgKimberly Pierson
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ProvidenceTobi Schaefer

Providence asylvaria@provplan.orgAlyssa Sylvaria

San Antonio stephanie.a.martinez@uth.tmc.eduStephanie Martinez

San Antonio editor@wilcharmedia.comBill Waldrop

Seattle gloria.albetta@kingcounty.govGloria Albetta

St. Louis eleanor@rhcda.comEleanor Tutt

Washington, DC jcomey@urban.orgJennifer Comey
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Annie E. Casey FoundationCindy Guy cguy@aecf.org

Annie E. Casey FoundationEdwin Quiambao EQuiambao@aecf.org

Annie E. Casey Foundation ConsultantCathie Walsh cathiebw@comcast.net

Center for Houston's FutureDonna Rybiski drybiski@futurehouston.org

Center for Houston's FutureSandra Wegmann swegmann@futurehouston.org

CredAbilityMark Cole Mark.Cole@credability.org

Federal Reserve BoardMatt Lambert matthew.a.lambert@frb.gov

John D. and Catherine T. MacArthur 
Foundation

Alaina Harkness aharknes@macfound.org

Juvenile Welfare Board, Pinellas CountyJoe Baldwin jbaldwin@jwbpinellas.org

Local Initiatives Support CorporationSarah Rankin srankin@lisc.org

Local Initiatives Support CorporationFrancisca Winston fwinston@lisc.org

Mayor's Children and Youth CabinetRebecca Boxx rebeccaanneboxx@gmail.com

Miami Dade Economic Advocacy TrustRon Butler RBenterp@aol.com

Miami Dade Economic Advocacy TrustJohn Dixon jdixon@miamidade.gov

National League of CitiesChris Kingsley kingsley@nlc.org

PolicyLinkSarah Treuhaft sarah@policylink.org

Rhode Island Department of HealthCarrie Bridges Carrie.Bridges@health.ri.gov

Rhode Island Department of HealthAna Novais Ana.Novais@health.ri.gov

Rhode Island Department of HealthPeter Simon peter.simon@health.ri.gov

Rhode Island Department of HealthNancy Sutton nancy.sutton@health.ri.gov

Rhode Island Department of HealthRobert Vanderslice Robert.Vanderslice@health.ri.gov

Rhode Island FoundationDenise Jenkins

Rhode Island KIDS COUNTElizabeth Burke Bryant ebb@rikidscount.org

Rhode Island KIDS COUNTStephanie Geller sgeller@rikidscount.org

RI Department of Elementary and 
Secondary Education

Peg Votta margaret.votta@ride.ri.gov
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